
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Burton Council Grove 180.8 275.0 0

2 Jesus Jimenez SWH 178.8 240.0 0

3 Landon Minor Fredonia 181.0 240.0 0

4 Brock Ross Riverton High School 180.0 230.0 0

5 Thane  Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 175.0 225.0 0

6 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 180.9 225.0 0

7 Jackson Dowell Sedan High School 175.0 215.0 0

8 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 205.0 0

9 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 195.0 0

10 Hayden  Lakin Fredonia 180.0 190.0 0

11 Noah Carlson Osage City 181.0 190.0 0

12 Brady Brack Garden Plain 178.0 185.0 0

13 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 173.0 180.0 0

14 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesus Jimenez SWH 178.8 405.0 0

2 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 180.9 385.0 0

3 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 181.0 385.0 0

4 Jackson Dowell Sedan High School 175.0 375.0 0

5 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 375.0 0

6 Ethan Burton Council Grove 180.8 365.0 0

7 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 350.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Brock Ross Riverton High School 180.0 345.0 0

9 Thane  Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 175.0 315.0 0

10 Noah Carlson Osage City 181.0 315.0 0

11 Landon Minor Fredonia 181.0 300.0 0

12 Hayden  Lakin Fredonia 180.0 295.0 0

13 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 173.0 285.0 0

14 Brady Brack Garden Plain 178.0 230.0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Burton Council Grove 180.8 300.0 0

2 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 275.0 0

3 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 181.0 270.0 0

4 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 255.0 0

5 Thane  Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 175.0 235.0 0

6 Hayden  Lakin Fredonia 180.0 230.0 0

7 Landon Minor Fredonia 181.0 225.0 0

8 Brock Ross Riverton High School 180.0 215.0 0

9 Jackson Dowell Sedan High School 175.0 210.0 0

10 Jesus Jimenez SWH 178.8 210.0 0

11 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 180.9 205.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 173.0 195.0 0

13 Noah Carlson Osage City 181.0 185.0 0

14 Brady Brack Garden Plain 178.0 175.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Burton Council Grove 180.8 940.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Jesus Jimenez SWH 178.8 855.0 8

3 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 830.0 6

4 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 825.0 4

5 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 180.9 815.0 2

6 Jackson Dowell Sedan High School 175.0 800.0 1

7 Brock Ross Riverton High School 180.0 790.0 0

8 Thane  Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 175.0 775.0 0

9 Landon Minor Fredonia 181.0 765.0 0

10 Hayden  Lakin Fredonia 180.0 715.0 0

11 Noah Carlson Osage City 181.0 690.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 173.0 660.0 0

13 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 181.0 655.0 0

14 Brady Brack Garden Plain 178.0 590.0 0


